Resultat RHK-Cupen 1998

Resultatet i RHK-Cupen 1998 dr det sammanlagda resultatet fran foljande tavlingar:
A = Falkenberg 25/5

D = Kinnekulle 16/8

B = Karlskoga 7/6
E = Mantorp 29-30/8

Tévling :

GTS-bilar tom. 1965

G 4,1151-1300 cc E
1 Arja Koivisto

2 Lennart Almstrom

3 Palle Murmann

4 Lennart Henjer

G 5,1301-1600 cc E

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Hans Nilsson

Jorgen Ohman

Per Rosendahl

Jan Skoog

Henning Riise

Hans O.Johnsson
Walter Rosenlechner
Andris Nolendorfs

Michael Rosenlechner

G 6, 1601-2500 cc E

1 Tomas Ekman
2 Pehr Projtz

G 7, over 2500 cc E
1 Kéage Schildt

2 Axel Wramell

G8,0-1150 cc F

1

Mian Jutterstrom

G 10, 1301-1600 cc F

1
2
3

Bengt-./o%ke Bengtsson

Anders Ek
P-A Forsvall

Alfa Romeo Giulietta SS
Lotus Elite
Lotus Elite

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint

Porsche 356
Porsche 356
Porsche 356
Porsche 356
TVR Grantura
Porsche 356
Porsche 356
Porsche 356
Porsche 356

Volvo P 1800
Triumph TR3

Austin Healey 3000
Austin Healey 100/4

MG Midget

Lotus Elan
Lotus Elan

Lotus Elan

B

13
11
12

14

C = Knutstorp 19/7

F = Anderstorp 5/9

C D E F
-9 9 9
9 - - .
8 - - .
5 - - .
11 9 13 9
12 8 9 7
3 - - -
4 - 14 -
- - 10 -
- - 8 8
I L
I
R
8 - 9 9
9 - - .
- - 9
9 - - -
5 - 9 9
13 9 12 8
8 7 10 9
00 8 11 -

Totalt

45

60
55
34
28
24
16
12
11

44
14

27

32

60
48
29
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Thomas Henrysson
Lars-Magnus Trozelli
Tord Ekegren

Lars Bondesson
Michael Olsson
Stefan Winqvist

Kjell Strandberg

G 11, 1601-2500 cc F

1
2
3

Lasse Jonsson
John Milland
Lars Brunndahl

G 12, over 2500 cc F

1

2
3
4
5
6

Henry Andersson
Johan Solman
Kent Sdvasen
Mats Ek

Hans Jorgen Krag

Bjorn Jansson

Lotus Elan
Lotus Elan
Lotus Elan
Lotus Elan
Lotus Elan

Lotus Elan

Datsun 1600

Porsche 904
MGB
Porsche 911

Chevrolet Corvette
Jaguar E-Type
Chevrolet Corvette
Sunbeam Tiger

Shelby Mustang GT350

Jaguar E-Type

Standardbilar tom. 1965

TC 1-10, Alla volymer E

1
2
3
4

Olof Ekman
Borje Melin
Lars-Erik Larsson

Dick Gérder

TC 11, 0-1150 cc F

1
2
3
4

Joakim Elander
Sveneric Myhr
Yngve Gustavsson
Gunnar Johansson
Nils Thelin

Lars Bystrom
Henrik Hansson
Lars Killberg

Lennart Nilsson

Volvo PV 544 S
Volvo PV 544 S
Fiat 1100

BMW 700 Sport

NSU Prinz

Renault R8 Gordini
Morris Cooper
SAAB 96

DKW F12

DKW F12

Austin Cooper
SAAB 96 Sport
SAAB 96 Sport

14
13

11

13
14
11
12

13
12
10

14

13

11

10

12

14
13
12
11

14
13

3

o]

12
14
13
11

28
25
17
14
11

18

48
36
36
26

50
38



TC 12, 1151-1300 cc F

1

2
3
4
5
6

Jan-Ake Andersson
Christer Nordlund
Gunnar Dahlgren
Lennart Thurn

Carl von Heidenstam

Max Viebke

TC 13, 1301-1600 cc F

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Thomas Hall

Hans Svedberg

Bo Johnsson
Mikael Gustavsson
Lars-Ake Nilsson
Soren Johansson
Hékan Ricknis
Bjarne Nygren
Christer Johansson
Goran Kolborn

Lennart Nilsson

TC 14, 1601-2500 cc F

1
2
3
4
4
4
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
13

Anders Hylén
Peter Bostrom
Hans Axmyr

Dan Johansson
Lars Krokstedt
Uno Svensson
Osten Johansson
Alf Andersson
Mats Anstrin
Hakon Morner
K-G Almstrom
Jan-Ove Johansson
Michael Hoffstedt

Karl-Erik Pettersson

TC 15, over 2500 cc F

1

Bo Bergstrom

BMC Cooper S
Morris Cooper S
Austin Cooper S
Morris Cooper S
BMC Cooper S
BMC Cooper S

Ford Lotus Cortina

Ford Cortina Lotus

Alfa Romeo 1600 GTA

Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Cortina GT

Ford Cortina Lotus
Ford Cortina GT

Ford Lotus Cortina

Volvo 122 S
Volvo 122 S
Volvo 121

Volvo 122 S
Volvo 122 S
Volvo 122 S
Volvo 122 S
Volvo 121

BMW 1800 Tisa

Volvo 122 S
BMW 1800 Ti
Volvo 122 S
Volvo 122 S
Volvo 122 S

Ford Mustang

14

10

13
12

14
12
11

13
10

10
11

13
12

14

13
12
14
11

14
12

13
10

14
10
12

13

14
12

13

10
11

13

11

14

10

12

12
11

13

14

14
12
11
13

13
10

12
11

14
13
12
11

14
13
10

13

11
14

10

14

13
11
10
12

12

14

12

13

14
10
11
13

14
13

12

75
66
64
55
43
36

72
58
56
53
47
45
43
33
31
28

61



2 Hans Rosendahl Ford Mustang

3 Bengt Winqvist Ford Falcon Sprint
4  Bengt Ake Bengtsson Chevrolet Corvair

5 Tommy Johansson Ford Falcon Sprint
6 Victor Israelsson Ford Mustang

Nvare Formelbilar

Formel Ford G (1966-1971)
1 Jan Wahlbeck

Royale RP3A
2 Michaela Axelsson Lotus 61

Formel Ford H

1 Per Knuthson Van Diemen

Mikael Ljungdahl Van Diemen
Bjorn Otterberg Merlyn Mk 20 A

2

3

4 Sven-Erik Hedman Royale Rp 16A
5

6

Mats Lundvall Titan Mk 6C
Christer Andreasson Royale Rp 21
Formel Ford, 1
1 Mats Andersson Hawke DI 19

Lars-Ove Andersson Van Diemen

Bengt Ernryd Royale Rp 24
David Andersson Tiga

Van Diemen
Anders Paulsson Poker

Van Diemen

2

3

4

5 Rolf Johansson
5

5  Peter Sikstrom
8

Kenneth Ryd Royale Rp 24
Formel V 1300, 2 forg.
1 Christer Olsson Vee-Max
2 Osten Ljungberg RPB
3 Hans Edvinsson Hansen
4 Bjorn Leufvenius RPB
Formel 3, 1000 cc
1 Carsten Frimodt Brabham
2 Johan Gaimark Kami F 3
2 Leif O.Jonsson Titan Mk 4

14
11
12
10

13

12
14

11

13
12
11
11

13
14
11

14
12
13

11

11
14
10
13

14
13
12

13
11

47
28
17
13
11

45

68
59
39
25
13
11

55
54

25
25
25
11

27
23
14

10



4 Christer Lofthammar

Brabham BT 15

Formel 3, H+I

1 Richard Appelgren March 753

2 Mats Haleen Lola F-3

3 Francis Horn Chevron B 38

4 Gabriel Wergeland GRD 733
Formel Ford 2000

1 Johan Krondal Sparton SF 79

2 Stefan Ohlsson Sparton SF 79

3 Bruno Hvid-Nielsen Reynard SF 76

4 Jan Hansson Sparton SF 79
Formel 2, G+H+I

1 P.O. Soderberg March F-2
Aldre Formelbilar

Formel 3, 500 cc E (tom 1960)

1 Goran Anderberg Alfa Dana-JAP

2 Per Hageman Cooper Mk 12-Norton
3 Peter Kumlin Effyh-JAP

4 Anders Eriksson Cooper Mk 8-JAP

5  Olle Linde Cooper Mk 10-JAP

6  Kent Persson Kiehn Spec.-JAP

7  Torbjorn Eriksson Effyh-JAP

8  Lars Hageman Swebe-JAP

9  Ingemar Edwardsson Effyh-JAP

10 Mads Gjerdrum Cooper Mk 12-Norton
11 Roland Frojd Cooper Mk11-Norton
12 Hakan Sandberg JBS-Triumph

13 Carl-Axel Klarberg Alfa Dana-JAP

14 Allan Goransson Swebe-Triumph

14 Yrjo Amberla Cooper Mk 12-Norton

Forkrigsbilar A-D (tom 1940)

1

Roland Haraldsson

2 Lars-Goran Itskowitz

3

Svend Algren

Riley Brooklands
Riley Brooklands
MG

14

10
11
12

12
13
14

12
14

11
14
12
13

14

10

oo O

O

14
12
13
10

45
17

44
37
20
13

41

60
50
32
31
30
24
21
19
17
14

L W 9 o

37
36
27



Jesper Herman
C-O Christiansson

Per Gjerdrum

~N N »n A~

Hékan Sandberg

Formel Junior E (tom 1960)

1 Lars-Goran Hagman
2 Ingvar Malm
3 Olle Rosén

Formel Junior F (1961-1963)

1 Jorgen Carlsson

Formel V (tom 1968)

1 Lars Gunnar Ljungman
Lars Inge Hulterstrom
Alf Karlsson
Gert Benke
Staffan Melin

2

3

4

5

6 Kent Baeck
7 Karl Ljungberg

7 Sven-Erik Hedman
9 Lars-Goran Sjoberg
10 Ursula Ljungberg
11 Louis B.Johnson

11 Manfred Hoppe

Formel V (1969- )
1 Axel Madsen

2 Stig Ake Fagerstrom
3 Stefan Nilsson

4 Thomas Nyberg

5 Lars-Goran Sjoberg
6 Christer Olsson

7 Bertil Persson

8 Mats Lundvall

9 Nick Tammamaigi

10  Bo Tinghill
11 Wolfgang Eisele

Fiat 508 Spec.
Alvis 14/70 Spec.
Bentley

ABC Super Sport

Swebe-Cooper Ford
Elva-BMC
Elva-BMC

Merlyn Mk 3

Alvenius
Veeva
Beach Car
Beach Car
Hansen Mk 1
RSM Tasco
RPB

RPB
Autodynamics
Broke
Dolling

Burchardt

BMVee

RPB

Hansen
Hansen Mk IV
Vee Max
BMVee

RPB

Hansen Mk II
BMVee
GMS 1II
RPB

10

14
13

11

10
12
13

11
14

14

12

14

11

10

13
14
11

10
12

14

12

13

11

10

13

12

10

11
14

11
12
13
10

14
12
11
13

14
13

14
12

11

13

10

21
16
14

44
17
14

18

57
56
50
48
38
30
28
28
27
20

74
53
41
39
36
35
21
14
13
11
10



Nvare Std. och GT bilar + Prototyper

GT 0-1300 cc

1 Stefan Svensson Abarth Scorpione 9 -
2 Gerhard Carlsson Mini Marcos - 9
GT 1301-1600 cc

1 Lars Sandblom Lotus Elan - 9
2 Bruno Olsson SAAB Sonett 9 8
3 Jan Hellberg Marcos 1600 - -

3 Anders Sperber Lotus Elan - -
GT 1601-2000 cc

1 Marius Heggstad MGB -9
2 Bosse Tinghall Porsche 914/6 - -
GT dver 2000 cc

1 Axel Ekman Porsche Carrera 8 9
2 Pekka Nystrom Chevrolet Corvette 9 -
STD "72" 0-1300 cc

1 Hékan Lindevret BMC Clubman -9
STD "72" 1301-1600 cc

1 Martin Rasmussen Ford Lotus Cortina Mk II 8 14
2 Bertil Carlsson Ford Escort TC 7 12
3 Erik Berger Ford Escort TC 9 5
4 Anders Persson Ford Escort TC - 13
5 Peter Holmberg Ford Escort TC - 5
6 Anders Berger Ford Escort TC - -
7 Ola Akesson Ford Escort TC - -
STD "72" 1601-2000 cc

1 Robert Petersson Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 14 14
2 Lennart Elofsson Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 11 11
3 Tommy Sjodin Ford Escort BDA - 13
4 Michael Rasmussen Ford Escort GT 12 12
5 Mats Abjornsson Ford Escort GT 13 -
6 Anders Weidow Ford Escort GT - -
7 Bertil Holmgren Volvo 142 - -

14
12

11
13

(9]

14
12

13

2

11
10

13
14

13
11
14

12

34
27

27
25
17
17

51
27

27

62
55
52
47
44
40

63
59
45
43
26
12



STD "72" 6ver 2000 cc

1 Magnus Paulsen
2 Fredrik Andersson
3 Kiristoffer Lindquist

Racersportvagnar
1 Olof Wijk

2 Jan Wahlbeck

Ford Capri 3000
Ford Capri 3000
Ford Capri 3000

Lola 380/Attila

Lola 380

30
27
20



